
To: Contact:Town Lake Park

Town Of Lake Park 2024 Sidewalk RepairsProject Name: Bid Number: 23-0853

Fax:

Address: Lake Park, FL Phone:

Project Location: Flagger Blvd, Greenbriar Dr, Park Ave, W Ilex Rd, Town Of Lake Park, 
FL

Bid Date: 2/6/2024

Total PriceUnit PriceUnitItem DescriptionItem # Estimated Quantity

$24,881.85$24,881.851.001 UNITMobilizations

$4,200.00$35.00120.008 EACHM.O.T Type 1 Barricade

$13,222.00$11.001,202.0052 SY4" Concrete Sidewalk Remove

$14,652.00$44.00333.0053 SY6" Concrete Sidewalk Remove

$102,170.00$85.001,202.0060 SY4" Concrete Sidewalk Replace

$31,635.00$95.00333.0061 SY6" Concrete Sidewalk Replace

$190,760.85Total Bid Price:

Notes:
• · This proposal includes a total of 3 Concrete mobilization/s.

· Any additional paving mobilization will be priced $5,500.00 each.
· Any additional Type S or SP overages will be priced $165.00 per Ton.
· Demo, Prep, Brick Pavers Protection and MOT excluded.
· All asphalt mixtures included in this proposal include recycled asphalt(R.A.P), unless explicitly described.
· Field measurements will prevail.

• · Due to the volatility of asphalt material costs in the current market, we cannot guarantee the future cost of materials for
when this work is performed. This proposal reflects Cemex Construction West Palm Beach FOB pricing as of 2/06/2024.
Any change in material costs from this date will be charged as a change order and all required backup will be provided.

Payment Terms:
Net 30

ACCEPTED:

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory 
and hereby accepted.

Buyer:

Signature:

Date of Acceptance:

CONFIRMED:

Your Company Name

Authorized Signature:

Estimator: Drew Laurella
954-734-3380   drew@pavinglady.com

Page 1 of 12/6/2024 11:38:33 AM


